
 
 
 

TAMILNADU TRADE PROMOTION ORGANISATION LIMITED, 

NANDAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI 600 089. 

 

Corrigendum 
 

TNTPO/Admin/1057A/2024                                                            

 

             Sub: TNTPO – Invites applications for the post of Facility Manager 
 (Hospitality) On a contract basis in Tamilnadu Trade Promotion    
Organisation, Chennai Trade Centre, Nandambakkam, Chennai 600 089 
– Issue of Corrigendum – Reg. 
 

              Ref: Adv No. TNTPO/Admin/1057A/2024 dated 09.12.2024                                               
 

                                                      ***** 
 

The following amendments are issued for the advertisement already uploaded 

on the website of TNTPO for the post of Facility Manager (Hospitality) on contract 

basis as detailed below.  

Sl. 

No. 

Description Already Schedule  

date & time 

Revised 

Schedule  

date & time 

1. Last date & time of Submission of 

Application 

10.02.2025 & 

5.00 P.M. 

14.02.2025 & 

5.00 P.M. 

2. Application Opening date & time 10.02.2025 & 

6.00 P.M. 

14.02.2025 & 

6.00 P.M. 

 

 

                  Sd/- 

Managing Director 

 
 
 
 
 


